UNIVERSAL FIT TIPS
Molded in virgin medical grade
polypropylene, NOVASBIO Pipette
Tips provide exceptional
performance especially when
pipetting microvolumes.
Universal fit - compatible with most popular
single and multichannel pipettes
Available in racked and refill formats
        10μl              20μl            200μl            1000μl             1000μl
                        Extended                                                  Extended†
CATALOG NO.       VOLUME   COLOR  DESCRIPTION                                                                           TIP LENGTH         PACK               CASE
T-10-C-R                      10μl         Clear    Racked, Graduations, Non-Sterile                                                      31mm      10 x Rack/96 Tips     5 Packs
T-10-C-R-S                  10μl*        Clear    Racked, Graduations, Pre-Sterilized                                                    31mm      10 x Rack/96 Tips     5 Packs
T-10-C-L-R-S              10μl*         Clear    Low Retention, Racked, Graduations, Pre-Sterilized                              31mm      10 x Rack/96 Tips     5 Packs
RFL-T10                     10μl         Clear    Refill Racked, Graduations, Non-Sterile                                            31mm      12 x Rack/96 Tips     5 Packs
T-10XL-C-R                 20μl         Clear    Extended, Racked, Non-Sterile                                                           45mm      10 x Rack/96 Tips     5 Packs
T-200-C-R                  200μl        Clear    Racked, Non-Sterile                                                                            52mm      10 x Rack/96 Tips     5 Packs
T-200-C-R-S               200μl        Clear    Racked, Pre-Sterilized                                                                         52mm      10 x Rack/96 Tips     5 Packs
T-200-C-L-R-S           200μl        Clear    Low Retention, Racked, Pre-Sterilized                                               52mm      10 x Rack/96 Tips     5 Packs
RFL-T200                 200μl        Clear    Refill Racked, Non-Sterile                                                                  52mm      10 x Rack/96 Tips     5 Packs
T-1000-C-R               1000μl       Clear    Racked, Non-Sterile                                                                            78mm    10 x Rack/100 Tips    5 Packs
T-1000-C-R-S            1000μl       Clear    Racked, Pre-Sterilised                                                                         78mm    10 x Rack/100 Tips    5 Packs
T-1000-C-L-R-S        1000μl       Clear    Low Retention, Racked, Pre-Sterilized                                               78mm    10 x Rack/100 Tips    5 Packs
T-1000XL-C-R          1000μl*       Clear    Extended, Racked, Graduations, Non-Sterile                                     83mm      10 x Rack/96 Tips     5 Packs
T-1000XL-C-L-R-S   1000μl*       Clear    Extended, Low Retention, Racked, Graduations, Pre-Sterilized       83mm      10 x Rack/96 Tips     5 Packs
RFL-T1000XL          1000μl*      Clear    Extended, Refill Racked, Graduations, Non-Sterile                           83mm      8 x Rack/96 Tips      5 Packs
The thin-wall design creates a perfect seal
and excellent compatibility with most
popular brands of pipettors. These